
Kittitas County
Sheriff

 
Agenda Staff Report

 
AGENDA DATE: 
7/16/2013
 
ACTION REQUESTED: 
Request to Approve "Amendment B" between Washington State Military Department and U.S. Department
of Homeland Security and Kittitas County Sheriff's Office
 
BACKGROUND: 
The attached "Amendment B" Terms and Conditions are to change the overall contract amount from
$142,894.00 to $144,156.54, and increase of $1,262.54.  The existing contract end date May 31, 2013
remains unchanged.  Replace the existing Budget Sheet, Exhibit C (Amendment A) with the attached
Revised Budget Sheet, Exhibit C
 
INTERACTION: 
This has been reviewed and approved by the Kittitas County Prosecuting Attorney Office
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
Request to Approve "Amendment B" between Washington State Military Department and U.S. Department
of Homeland Security and Kittitas County Sheriff's Office
 
HANDLING: 
No Handling
 
LEAD STAFF: 
Steve Panattoni
 


